
Presented by Serpentijn Art & Athletics Cycling TeamPumpkin Cross
SATURDAY, OCTOBER 21ST

Lime Kiln Park  | 2020 S. Green Bay Rd., Grafton WI 53024 

CATEGORY

Masters 4/5  35+
Masters 4/5  50+
Women Masters 1,2,3,4/5 35+
Women Cat 4/5
Open Cat 4
Open Cat 5
Junior Open 15-18
Junior Girls 15-18
Junior Open 9-14
Junio Girls 9-14

COURSE INSPECTION

Women Cat 1,2
Women Cat 3,4
Open Cat 1,2,3
Open Masters 1,2,3  35+
Open Cat 3,4
Open Single speed 4/5
Open Masters 1,2,3  50+
Open Single speed 1,2,3

START

9:00
9:01
9:45
9:46
10:30
10:31
11:15
11:16
11:17
11:18

11:45

12:15
12:16
1:15
1:16
2:25
2:26
3:25
3:26

DURATION

30 MIN
30 MIN
30 MIN
30 MIN
30 MIN
30 MIN
30 MIN
30 MIN
30 MIN
30 MIN

30 MIN

45 MIN
45 MIN
55 MIN
55 MIN
45 MIN
45/30 MIN
45 MIN
45 MIN

FEE

$28/$25
$28/$25
$33/$25
$28/$25
$28
$25
$10
$10
$10
$10

$33
$28
$33
$33
$28
$28/$25
$28
$28

PRIZES

MERCH
MERCH
$50/$30/$20
MERCH
MERCH
MERCH
MERCH
MERCH
MERCH
MERCH

$125/$75/$50
$50/30/20
$125/$75/$50
$50/30/20
$50/30/20
MERCH
$50/30/20
$50/30/20

CHALLENGING COURSE: BIG CLIMB, SLALOM DESCENT, GRAVEL!
BAKERY BY BREAD PEDALERS + BEER BY SAHALE ALE WORKS + FOOD BY TACOS LA FIERA

PRE-REGISTER at wicxseries.com  | Entry fee includes USAC Insurance & WCA Surcharge. Day-of registration opens Sat. 8am and 
closes 15 minutes prior to each event. USAC Cycling rules apply. Helmets must be worn at all times. Entrants w/o a USAC license must

purchase a one-day license for additional fee. Mountain bikes w/o bar ends allowed. 2nd race is $10, 3rd race is FREE! 


