

WIGX SERIES



MICAGEDIES COM



SATURDAY, OCTOBER 21ST

Lime Kiln Park | 2020 S. Green Bay Rd., Grafton WI 53024

CHALLENGING COURSE: BIG CLIMB, SLALOM DESCENT, GRAVEL!

BAKERY BY BREAD PEDALERS + BEER BY SAHALE ALE WORKS + FOOD BY TACOS LA FIERA

CATEGORY	START	DURATION	PRIZES	FEE
Masters 4/5 35+	9:00	30 MIN	MERCH	\$28/\$25
Masters 4/5 50+	9:01	30 MIN	MERCH	\$28/\$25
Women Masters 1,2,3,4/5 35+	9:45	30 MIN	\$50/\$30/\$20	\$33/\$25
Women Cat 4/5	9:46	30 MIN	MERCH	\$28/\$25
Open Cat 4	10:30	30 MIN	MERCH	\$28
Open Cat 5	10:31	30 MIN	MERCH	\$25
Junior Open 15-18	11:15	30 MIN	MERCH	\$10
Junior Girls 15-18	11:16	30 MIN	MERCH	\$10
Junior Open 9-14	11:17	30 MIN	MERCH	\$10
Junio Girls 9-14	11:18	30 MIN	MERCH	\$10
COURSE INSPECTION	11:45	30 MIN		
Women Cat 1,2	12:15	45 MIN	\$125/\$75/\$50	\$33
Women Cat 3,4	12:16	45 MIN	\$50/30/20	\$28
Open Cat 1,2,3	1:15	55 MIN	\$125/\$75/\$50	\$33
Open Masters 1,2,3 35+	1:16	55 MIN	\$50/30/20	\$33
Open Cat 3,4	2:25	45 MIN	\$50/30/20	\$28
Open Single speed 4/5	2:26	45/30 MIN	MERCH	\$28/\$25
Open Masters 1,2,3 50+	3:25	45 MIN	\$50/30/20	\$28
Open Single speed 1,2,3	3:26	45 MIN	\$50/30/20	\$28

PRE-REGISTER at wicxseries.com | Entry fee includes USAC Insurance & WCA Surcharge. Day-of registration opens Sat. 8am and closes 15 minutes prior to each event. USAC Cycling rules apply. Helmets must be worn at all times. Entrants w/o a USAC license must purchase a one-day license for additional fee. Mountain bikes w/o bar ends allowed. 2nd race is \$10, 3rd race is FREE!











